agency
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
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GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
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GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD

AvgCalltime
4298
3085
854
2757
896
3993
775
7064
1507
3080
6762
3422
458
1632
4000
904
3156
22747
1581
4068
3702
116
3437
2912
4519
801
2282
2079
1745
1000
3767
4441
904
8194
5950
828
2737
3152
648
753
3638
784
2012
232
784
2540
2121
3475

AvgDisptime
6
387
480
95
16
107

5542
79
144
34
16

170
86
82
25

1283

105

52
528
345

57
101
444
157

29
148
142
215
351

34

94
215
118

61

3121
132
779
155
217
256

1254
134

AvgRespTime
652
1360
269
0
1280
243
583
1634
516
816
0
429
223
756
2212
452
2067
10075
839
743
0
466
1991
743
426
424
1744
909
357
289
1065
7131
542
1124
0
416
680
340
974
1220
440
347
950
140
338
2101
0
1251

AvgScenetime
3640
1338
1209
2662
286
3643
229
2187
951
2120
6728
2976
235
706
1702
753
1769
11389
1487
3220
3701
107
1757
1887
4066
417
526
1685
1477
563
2559
767
11
7036
5950
315
1841
2693
235
136
874
370
283
10
229
1987

2090

CallTime
8596
9254
3416
2757
5378
35941
11620
56514
3013
3080
6762
41062
458
1632
4000
50606
37869
68241
14232
4068
3702
14095
20619
212547
72300
7213
20534
70696
12214
4000
18835
8881
904
24583
5950
6627
13687
31516
3239
1506
54567
3920
2012
464
784
5080
2121
3475
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countcalls
2
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nature
ASSIST EMS
ASST CPS
BE ON THE LOOK OUT
BUILDING CHECK
CIVILPROCESS SERVICE
FIRE INVESTIGATE REPORT OF
HOME DETENTION CHECK
INFORMATION ONLY
MENTAL PATIENT
OVERDOSE
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUICIDE OR ATTEMPT
WORK RELEASE CHECK
CHILD ABUSE
DOG/ANIMAL BITE
EXTRA PATROL
INVESTIGATION
PICKUP J3
RADAR
REFUSAL TO LEAVE
TRAFFIC
911 CALLER HANG UP
ABANDONED VEH
ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT, WITH INJURIES
ALARM AT BANK, BUSINESS, RESID
ANIMAL
ASSIST MOTORIST
ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENT
B E IN PROGRESS
B E NOT IN PROGRESS
BATTERY
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
CODE BLUE
COURT TRANSPORT
DEBRIS OR ANIMAL IN ROADWAY
DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DRUG INVESTIGATION
FUEL LEAK
INCIDENT
INTOXICATED DRIVER
INTOXICATED PERSON
JUVENILE TRANSPORT
MISSING PERSON
NOISE COMPLAINT
PHONE HARASSMENT
PROWLER

ntsummcode

LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS

RptOnly
0
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Total
2
3
55
1
6
9
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GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD

701
1624
1837
2072
1693
11033
2691
1104
2004
3220
3889
644
12302
9504
4659
2336
112946
2812
3010
4451
234
181

283
112
155
248
516
724
188
242
950
922
3
14
1
178
165
126462
3128
350
1
1
174

701

1209
749
7499
1360
644
1518
1233
2317
642
10258
8454
1270
1351
801
1438
1523
4007

701
1624
3673
16578
6773
11033
123806
29813
24049
64393
38894
185449
270633
19008
27956
21020
2823651
47798
66228
115722
234
362

PURSUIT
RESIDENTIAL ENTRY (NOT BE)
RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION
SERVICE CALL
SHOTS FIRED
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUBJECT TO SPEAK WITH OFFICER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
THEFT/ FRAUD / CHK DECEPTION
THREATS / HARASSMENT
TRAFFIC STOP
TRANSPORT PRISONER
TRASH DUMPING
TRESPASS
VANDALISM
VIN CHECK
WARRANT ARREST
WELFARE CHECK
DARE
OTHER CALL NOT LISTED
VEHICLE REPOSESSION

NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
SER
SER
SER
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